
Group Profile

Report details
Group: Split 2-8 year olds_Split 1

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending 

Total animals: 132

PTPT Code: 

Report generated on: 18 Dec 2025
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♯ Parentage Uncertain

✝ Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

7 22-93 F13J3 28/08/22 39/27 226/58 ♯117051 F15J1 ✝ 21 ✝HPCW-
15-46 F10J6 16/09/25 F S

9 22-66 F14J2 19/08/22 147/48 176/62 115021 F ✝ 2… ✝CVDQ-
13-60 F11J4 11/08/25 F R 25-66

12 20-92 F14U2 20/08/20 -1/48 99/82 113120 F15J1 ✝ 3… ✝ 16-83 F12U4 07/09/25 F S

13 22-68 F12A4 19/08/22 210/47 292/62 117068 F15J1 ✝ 63 ✝ 19-99 F9 A7 22/09/25 M S

14 22-20 F13J1 05/08/22 131/46 63/60 117068 F15J1 ✝ 3… ✝ 16-60 F11J1 06/09/25 F S

18 19-95 F11J1 20/08/19 210/47 518/84 111037 F14J2 ✝ 56 ✝BMLY-
15-48 F7 J1 06/08/25 M R 25-27

19 18-36 F12A1 16/08/18 60/50 95/84 111037 F14J2 234 BJNC-
15-23 F10A1 26/09/25 F B

20 19-132 F 05/09/19 -30/46 47/84 113043 F ✝ 94 ✝BJNC-
11-4 F 20/08/25 M S

27 BLWW-
17-120 F 06/09/17 2/36 -101/84 ♯112054 F ✝BLWW-

13-8 F 12/10/25 M S

37 22-31 F 09/08/22 6/46 -204/62 115107 F PED ✝ 1… ✝ 17-12 F 06/09/25 M S

39 18-18 F 06/08/18 30/50 51/85 112063 F15J1 ✝ 3… ✝ 16-39 F 09/08/25 F R 25-48

41 20-79 F 17/08/20 -29/50 -218/82 113120 F15J1 ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
12-28 F 15/08/25 M S

44 RLYN-
21-20 J 02/08/21 252/49 637/76 316039 J PED ✝BPGM-

12-82 J 07/08/25 M B

48 23-8 F 02/08/23 68/38 101/41 121057 F 206 BJNC-
12-12 F 03/09/25 F S

52 22-52 F6 J2 11/08/22 -143/20 -151/57 ✝ 5… ✝ F12J4 08/08/25 F R 25-46

59 19-103 F13J3 22/08/19 119/50 284/84 111037 F14J2 ✝ 3… ✝KTRK-
11-10 F11J5 14/09/25 M S
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60 19-13 F15J1 29/07/19 21/49 -137/85 112034 F ✝ 5… ✝ 17-1 F13J3 20/08/25 M B

61 22-75 F14J2 22/08/22 138/47 259/62 115021 F 526 19-133 F12J4 06/08/25 F R 25-29

69 22-84 F12J4 24/08/22 126/23 325/58 ♯115021 F 87 18-82 F8 J8 16/09/25 M S

70 23-83 F 25/08/23 85/44 74/43 118032 F 359 GKRG-
16-124 F15J1 02/08/25 M S

77 18-56 F13J2 21/08/18 115/51 304/85 111057 F ✝ 1… ✝NFCW-
15-77 F10J4 23/08/25 M S

84 23-84 F7 J1 25/08/23 78/22 200/37 350 19-33 F14J2 23/09/25 M S 14/09/2…

85 20-55 F 10/08/20 87/48 172/83 112034 F 374 BJNC-
15-35 F 16/09/25 M S

87 18-82 F8 J8 30/08/18 107/35 403/83 ♯113086 F PED ✝ 4… ✝BHQX-
13-79 J 19/08/25 M B

89 22-15 F 04/08/22 184/46 213/62 115107 F PED 501 17-16 F 19/09/25 M S

91 RLYN-
21-12 J 30/07/21 116/48 41/75 315045 J PED ✝RLYN-

17-18 J 12/09/25 F B

103 20-108 F13J3 27/08/20 -67/50 -354/76 112034 F 100 17-15 F9 J6 17/08/25 F S

106 22-6 F8 J8 31/07/22 54/47 146/62 115021 F 200 DQXG-
14-222 J 31/07/25 F R 25-7

115 19-10 F 27/07/19 112/25 401/81 28/08/25 M S

119 19-96 F14J2 20/08/19 91/51 395/84 113043 F ✝ 1… ✝BJWX-
13-29 F12J4 20/08/25 F R 25-110

120 20-99 F 22/08/20 77/45 -25/82 112034 F ✝ 28 ✝BJNC-
15-5 F15J1 24/08/25 M S

122 22-8 F14J2 02/08/22 112/47 -211/62 115107 F PED 193 19-61 F12J4 09/09/25 F S

127 BLWW-
17-132 F14J2 12/09/17 36/51 113/87 111036 F14J2 ✝BLWW-

07-13 F14J2 10/08/25 M S

129 18-19 F12J4 11/08/18 -50/54 -187/87 112063 F15J1 231 16-47 F8 J8 11/08/25 F R 25-68

132 22-44 F14J2 11/08/22 176/48 160/61 115107 F PED 405 16-22 F11J5 11/08/25 F R 25-62

137 20-25 F11J5 03/08/20 3/51 -9/83 110052 F ✝ 2… ✝LVNW-
12-114 J11F5 07/09/25 F S

146 22-40 F 10/08/22 52/46 -53/60 115046 F ✝ 2… ✝CDVF-
13-16 F 04/09/25 F S

147 22-35 F14H1 09/08/22 134/43 171/62 117068 F15J1 524 19-11 F12H2 06/09/25 M S

150 22-39 F15U1 10/08/22 222/48 546/62 115046 F 516 17-51 F14U2 17/08/25 F R 25-97

154 18-73 F14J2 26/08/18 -60/49 -79/86 111057 F ✝ 58 ✝BJNC-
15-222 F12J4 19/09/25 M S

156 22-45 F15J1 11/08/22 81/47 -32/62 117051 F15J1 141 20-77 F15J1 23/08/25 M S

160 22-57 F 15/08/22 81/46 -160/60 117068 F15J1 555 19-19 F 30/08/25 F S

161 22-26 F12U4 07/08/22 125/46 378/62 115046 F ✝ 1… ✝GDTD-
12-76 F8 U8 30/07/25 F R 25-6

168 23-22 F15J1 06/08/23 207/44 123/43 120002 F 305 20-48 F13J3 27/07/25 F R 25-1
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169 22-85 F12A3 26/08/22 46/43 -40/61 115107 F PED ✝ 32 ✝ 18-93 F8 A6 18/08/25 M S

176 22-50 F 13/08/22 14/47 -334/62 117068 F15J1 ✝ 91 ✝LBPH-
16-52 F 28/07/25 M S

178 22-47 F14J2 13/08/22 117/46 89/60 117051 F15J1 439 20-97 F13J3 09/09/25 M B

179 23-51 F14U2 15/08/23 38/42 -21/42 118032 F ✝ 4… ✝ 19-101 F12U4 07/09/25 F S

180 20-28 F13J1 04/08/20 48/49 86/82 112034 F 33 BJNC-
15-14 F9 J3 14/08/25 M S

189 22-67 F15J1 19/08/22 148/47 189/62 117068 F15J1 246 19-2 F15J1 25/08/25 M S

191 RLYN-
21-19 J 02/08/21 89/50 -121/75 315029 J PED ✝BPGM-

13-79 J 09/09/25 F B

192 17-39 F10J6 07/09/17 -6/51 23/87 110521 F ✝ 1… ✝DFFP-
12-2 J13F3 14/08/25 M B

194 22-1 F 28/07/22 147/46 219/62 115046 F ✝ 2… ✝ 20-30 F15J1 19/08/25 M S

195 22-98 F15J1 30/08/22 67/48 3/62 115046 F ✝ 1… ✝CDVF-
13-18 F14J2 10/08/25 F R 25-56

199 22-91 F11J5 27/08/22 125/47 23/62 115107 F PED ✝ 5… ✝LVNW-
12-120 J10F6 17/09/25 M S

204 22-23 F14J2 07/08/22 -21/48 -229/62 115021 F ✝ 75 ✝BJNC-
15-37 F12J4 05/08/25 F R 25-22

210 19-82 F 16/08/19 84/50 178/83 110080 F ✝ 3… ✝CQGP-
13-37 F 13/09/25 M S

212 19-104 F8 J8 23/08/19 79/50 187/86 110052 F ✝ 2… ✝BHWC-
14-91 J 13/08/25 M S

214 20-86 F 19/08/20 42/49 54/82 112032 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-68 F 16/08/25 M D

216 22-53 F15J1 14/08/22 38/47 -148/62 117068 F15J1 ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
15-33 F15J1 16/08/25 M S

221 22-12 F 03/08/22 259/49 482/63 117068 F15J1 ✝ 3… ✝BGTX-
16-38 F 10/08/25 M D

229 19-90 F14J2 19/08/19 8/50 32/84 111037 F14J2 ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
14-30 F14J2 18/09/25 M S

238 22-63 F11J5 18/08/22 238/47 257/62 115021 F ✝ 88 ✝ 16-4 J10F6 18/08/25 M B

240 23-76 F14J2 22/08/23 -65/44 -501/43 118032 F 55 16-6 F11J5 01/09/25 M S

246 19-2 F15J1 22/07/19 22/50 -240/85 112032 F ✝ 1… ✝ 17-20 F14J2 03/08/25 M S

247 22-7 F12J4 31/07/22 114/48 -49/62 117068 F15J1 ✝ 3… ✝ 16-17 F8 J8 11/09/25 M S

248 23-63 F15J1 17/08/23 167/42 241/42 120002 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
14-33 F14J2 31/07/25 M S

249 19-123 F 31/08/19 36/50 43/85 112032 F ✝ 4… ✝BJNC-
13-77 F 04/08/25 F R 25-18

253 20-20 F12U4 01/08/20 -40/28 221/80 ♯112034 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
11-51 F8 U8 15/08/25 F R 25-92

260 23-65 F15U1 18/08/23 162/38 165/16 121057 F 12 20-92 F14U2 06/09/25 F S

261 23-96 F 30/08/23 -7/46 -71/43 121011 F ✝ 4… ✝BLWW-
17-122 F15J1 11/08/25 F R 25-67

267 23-41 F 12/08/23 169/43 278/43 121057 F 198 18-97 F15J1 21/08/25 M S
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268 23-24 F 06/08/23 280/44 356/43 120002 F ✝ 1… ✝ 20-59 F15J1 09/08/25 F R 25-53

271 20-11 F15J1 30/07/20 34/51 -57/83 112034 F ✝ 3… ✝LPKC-
15-42 F13J3 12/08/25 F R 25-72

278 20-22 F 02/08/20 57/49 -92/76 112034 F ✝ 1… ✝ 16-38 F15J1 13/08/25 M S

279 20-93 F11J5 20/08/20 -48/52 -478/84 110052 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-10 J10F6 13/08/25 F R 25-80

280 21-66 F14J2 13/08/21 57/49 59/77 115046 F ✝ 3… ✝BHYH-
13-28 F11J5 10/08/25 M S

282 23-95 F 30/08/23 132/40 78/42 117068 F15J1 27 BLWW-
17-120 F 29/07/25 M S

283 19-105 F12J4 22/08/19 66/50 -45/84 111037 F14J2 ✝ 1… ✝ 16-46 F9 J7 09/08/25 M S

287 23-71 F 21/08/23 10/44 140/43 118032 F 257 BJNC-
15-36 F 08/08/25 M S

289 23-33 F15U1 10/08/23 68/45 -260/43 117068 F15J1 516 17-51 F14U2 07/10/25 M S

292 21-60 F 05/08/21 -130/12 -283/48 03/08/25 M S

302 19-111 F15J1 24/08/19 -23/48 -194/84 110080 F ✝ 3… ✝BJNC-
12-60 F13J3 29/08/25 F R 25-35

308 23-80 F 24/08/23 190/44 193/43 121057 F 274 18-35 F 16/08/25 F D

312 23-100 F15U1 01/09/23 141/44 -15/43 121057 F ✝ 3… ✝ 19-37 F14U2 02/08/25 F R 25-13

315 20-100 F11J5 23/08/20 64/47 -52/74 113120 F15J1 ✝ 2… ✝LNQQ-
13-4 J10F6 01/08/25 M S

317 21-6 F 29/07/21 224/49 579/76 112032 F 538 19-51 F 10/08/25 F R 25-59

319 23-44 F15J1 13/08/23 325/43 499/43 120002 F 285 20-32 F14J2 19/08/25 M S

323 21-109 F11J5 25/08/21 184/49 430/77 112034 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-10 J10F6 07/08/25 M S

324 18-72 F14H1 25/08/18 14/52 -35/87 112034 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
15-7 F11J3 19/09/25 M S

325 23-30 F15J1 09/08/23 497/44 1272/43 120002 F 105 20-85 F14J2 12/08/25 F R 25-73

327 21-49 F 10/08/21 168/50 209/77 112034 F ✝ 4… ✝ 18-40 F15J1 14/08/25 F R 25-86

334 18-13 F12J4 04/08/18 138/51 374/86 112063 F15J1 ✝ 1… ✝ 16-29 F8 J8 07/08/25 F R 25-30

335 23-66 F 17/08/23 73/45 -176/43 121057 F 459 17-32 F 28/07/25 F R 25-3 07/09/2…

336 20-53 F14J2 10/08/20 -14/46 -306/76 111037 F14J2 416 16-75 F13J3 02/08/25 M S

338 23-97 F12J4 30/08/23 -19/22 12/37 ♯121057 F 251 BHJN-
13-9 J9 F7 22/08/25 M S

339 23-49 F15A1 14/08/23 168/46 228/43 118053 F ✝ 4… ✝HJVB-
14-74 F13A3 14/08/25 F R 25-82

341 17-11 F 15/08/17 15/53 197/87 109502 F ✝ 3… ✝BJNC-
11-26 F 01/08/25 F R 25-9

343 23-29 F15J1 08/08/23 248/45 253/43 118053 F 504 19-7 F13J3 11/08/25 M B

348 23-85 F 25/08/23 280/44 341/43 120002 F ✝ 1… ✝ 19-48 F15J1 10/08/25 M S
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351 19-28 F15U1 02/08/19 17/46 107/85 110080 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
11-13 F13J1 03/10/25 F B

363 23-62 F15J1 17/08/23 68/44 45/43 121011 F ✝ 1… ✝ 18-7 F13J3 18/08/25 F R 25-107

372 23-79 F12J4 24/08/23 231/44 260/43 121057 F ✝ 2… ✝ 16-63 J9 F7 12/08/25 M S

373 23-31 F13A3 09/08/23 125/45 233/43 118053 F 165 BJNC-
15-12 F9 A6 22/08/25 M S

376 20-109 F12J4 28/08/20 73/31 250/79 ♯110052 F ✝ 5… ✝ 17-27 F8 J8 25/09/25 M B

377 23-70 F13J3 20/08/23 96/22 206/37 ♯118032 F ✝ 1… ✝BJNC-
15-11 F10J6 07/08/25 M D

378 23-91 F15J1 27/08/23 133/46 155/43 118053 F ✝ 4… ✝ 18-68 F14J2 01/08/25 M S

383 23-20 F14J2 06/08/23 263/43 256/43 120002 F 94 20-17 F12J3 01/08/25 M S

396 19-54 F12U4 10/08/19 -56/47 -168/85 110052 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
13-5 F7 J1 17/08/25 M S

413 20-72 F 15/08/20 89/51 274/83 110052 F 459 17-32 F 22/08/25 M S

441 19-74 F14U2 13/08/19 148/52 743/83 110052 F ✝ 4… ✝BJNC-
13-58 F12U4 11/08/25 F R 25-60

442 18-43 F7 J1 17/08/18 -5/34 135/84 ✝ 52 ✝BMLY-
15-34 F14J2 12/09/25 M S

451 19-129 F15S1 03/09/19 -52/49 -6/84 113043 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
07-66 F14S2 03/09/25 F S

464 19-78 F14J2 15/08/19 94/51 99/83 111037 F14J2 ✝ 42 ✝BJNC-
13-26 F14J2 15/08/25 M S 04/09/2…

465 20-87 F 19/08/20 -37/49 -132/83 112034 F ✝ 23 ✝BJNC-
14-43 F 14/09/25 F S

471 RLYN-
21-82 J 18/08/21 105/47 -112/59 316009 J PED ✝ JYTD-

14-35 J 15/08/25 F R 25-90

482 21-64 F13J3 13/08/21 30/49 -125/77 112032 F 228 19-138 F10J6 11/08/25 M B

483 17-29 F8 J8 30/08/17 -93/50 19/87 110528 F 200 DQXG-
14-222 J 19/08/25 F R 25-109

490 19-3 F15J1 22/07/19 130/49 255/85 112032 F ✝ 4… ✝ 17-30 F14J2 27/08/25 M S

503 19-81 F12U4 15/08/19 127/46 312/85 112034 F ✝ 5… ✝LYHY-
09-10 F8 U8 10/08/25 M S

526 19-133 F12J4 05/09/19 -34/51 -199/83 110052 F ✝ 30 ✝ 16-32 J9 F7 09/09/25 F S

535 21-52 F9 A4 11/08/21 193/49 539/77 115046 F ✝ 2… ✝BKMC-
13-19 A8 J7 01/10/25 F S

540 18-17 F15J1 05/08/18 83/54 38/86 112063 F15J1 ✝ 3 ✝ 16-74 F14J2 12/08/25 M S

548 19-122 F15J1 30/08/19 -31/49 -128/82 111037 F14J2 ✝ 5… ✝BJNC-
12-26 F 10/08/25 M S

549 19-88 F11J5 18/08/19 18/51 60/86 110052 F ✝ 29 ✝BHCY-
13-89 J10F6 13/08/25 F R 25-79

550 21-122 F15J1 02/09/21 78/50 -221/77 111037 F14J2 509 17-40 F 12/08/25 F R 25-70

551 18-87 F11J5 01/09/18 20/50 117/86 110080 F ✝ 2… ✝LVNW-
12-114 J11F5 03/09/25 F S

557 21-84 F12J4 16/08/21 119/49 69/76 115021 F ✝ 2… ✝BHCY-
13-122 F8 J8 20/08/25 M S
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566 19-84 F14J2 16/08/19 4/51 82/82 110080 F ✝ 2… ✝HBDN-
13-66 F11J5 11/09/25 M S

576 21-116 F13J3 31/08/21 37/50 28/77 115021 F ✝ 4… ✝CVVK-
13-33 F9 J7 05/08/25 F R 25-21

579 21-50 F11J1 11/08/21 -28/46 -280/76 111037 F14J2 493 F8 U8 26/08/25 M S

23-81 F 24/08/23 95/41 45/17 117068 F15J1 ✝ 3… ✝ 20-81 F 05/08/25 F R 25-20

Total:13 132 127 124 128 0

Average: 82 93
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